
                    VILLANOVA COLLEGE   

                                                                                                                                                 VILLANOVA COLLEGE AFL 2024 

 

 

A F L  C O A C H E S  L I S T  C O N T A C T  D E T A I L S                        

 

 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 
1st XVIII Brian Pascoe bpascoe@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Luke Bailey lbailey@baileygroup.com.au 
Paul Thompson ptho3678@bigpond.net.au 
Michael Gordon michaelgordon5@icloud.com 
Ray Armstrong raymondarmstrong35@hotmail.com 
Daniel White Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

2nd XVIII Tony Papapavlou tpapapavlou@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Jake Fazldeen jakeyfaz@yahoo.com.au  

Larry Clark larryclark1205@gmail.com 
9A Michael Artis michael.martin.artis@gmail.com 

James Dent james@dentproperty.com.au 
9B Ben Reinmuth ben.reinmuth@outlook.com 
8A Greg Greenwood greg@grkplumbing.com.au 

James House james.house1971@gmail.com 
8B Isaac Lynch isaacly@yahoo.com 

Isaac Greenwood isaacg@grkplumbing.com.au 
7A David Nelson davidnelson72.home@gmail.com 

Kieran Micheletti kieranmich15@outlook.com 
Mitchell Voss mitchellvoss@outlook.com 

7B Kane Rawsthorn kane.rawsthorn@gmail.com 
Mason Honeyman masonhoneyman4@gmail.com 

6A Isaac Solomon isolomon899@gmail.com 
Charlie Corrigan charlie.corrigan@hotmail.com 

6B Sheridan Carey scarey@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Matthew Linnell Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 
Xavier Wincote Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

6C Matthew Politch Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 
Lachlan Ebrington Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 

5A Herschelle Classen hclassen@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Hugo Crawford crawfordhugo67@gmail.com 

5B Kristine Herbert kherbert@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Caden Griffiths Student – Contact AFL Coordinator 
Jake Fazldeen jakeyfaz@yahoo.com.au 

5C Laura Kemp lkemp@vnc.qld.edu.au 
 

 
AIC AFL Coordinator  Matt Conlan  mconlan@vnc.qld.edu.au  

 
AIC Director of Sport  Shaun McLean  smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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